This contract is valid only if there is enough interest and registration for the transportation service.

All contracts are subject to the approval of the Bus Company. 

14. The cost of transportation for the 2026 Summer Camp Session, in accordance with the school’s calendar is One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1500.00) per

child. Which must be paid in full when you return this contract.  

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GONZALEZ  SERVICES.      

Credit Card payments are available online at WWW.GONZALEZBUS.COM  Please note: There will be a 4.5% surcharge for credit card use.